SMile shapers

Attachment Gallery

Tooth # \ Attachment Use
1
2
3 HBall Down 4mm Anchorage/intrusion
4 HBall Right 4mm Anchorage / distal in rotation
5 HBall Up 4mm Anchorage /extrusion
6 Round 4x2 mm V Anchorage / rotation mesial or
distal
7 O2R Anchorage / Rotation mesial in
8 07 H Anchorage / rotation/ mesial distal
move/tipping
9 o7V Anchorage / Extrusion/torque/
tipping
10 O2L Anchorage / Rotation distal in
11 Round 4x2 mm H Anchorage/ extrusion /intrusion
12 Ramp 3x2 mm Anchorage /intrusion/rotation
13 Ramp 2x3 mm Anchorage/extrusion/rotation
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21 04V Anchorage /tipping/ rotation
22 06 H Anchorage/ extrusion/intrusion
23 Box 2x2 mm Anchorage/ extrusion/intrusion
24 Box 2x3 mm Anchorage/ extrusion/intrusion
25 Box 3x2 mm Anchorage/ extrusion/intrusion
26 Ball 3 mm Anchorage
27 05V Anchorage /tipping/ rotation
28 HBall Left 4mm Anchorage / mesial in rotation







